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Position Other Positions Held
Director of Finance

Financial Operations Manager
Senior Accountant

Senior Accountant

Purchasing Agent

Senior Management Analyst
Senior Buyer

Accountant

Accounting Technician
Customer Service Representative
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Customer Service Representative
Administrative Intern

Customer Service Representative

City

El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon

Department Total Wages
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$164,766
$132,854
$105,111
$101,808
$86,979
$86,291
$75,927
$75,544
$55,989
$52,796
$46,668
$46,561
$25,911
$15,911
$6,731



